
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

2017-18 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

                 **Revisions   
 

DATE 
 

EVENT 
DAYS OF 

INSTRUCTION  
IN-SERVICE/ 
CLERICAL  

Tuesday, Aug. 22 

Wednesday, Aug. 23 

Thursday, Aug. 24 

Friday, Aug. 25 

Monday, Aug. 28 

Orientation for new staff 

Act-80 Day/In-Service 

Act-80 Day/In-Service 

Clerical Day 

First Day for Students 4.0 3.0 

Monday, Sept. 4 

Wednesday, Sept. 6 

Thursday, Sept. 7 

Tuesday, Sept. 12 

Labor Day Holiday 

TJHS Open House – evening 

Elementary Open Houses – evening 

PHMS Open House - evening 20.0 0.5 

Monday, Oct. 9 

Monday, Oct. 23 

Act-80 Day/In-Service 

2 Hour Delay (for students only) 21.0 1.0 

Tuesday, Nov. 7 

**Tuesday, Nov. 21 

 

**Wednesday, Nov. 22 

Thurs., Nov. 23-Mon., Nov. 27 

Act-80 Day/In-Service 

**Afternoon & Evening Conferences 

(Early Dismissal for Students) 

**No School for Students or Teachers 

Thanksgiving Recess 17.0 2.0 

Monday, Dec. 11 

Fri., Dec. 22-Fri., Dec. 29 

2 Hour Delay (for students only) 

Holiday Recess 15.0 0 

Monday, Jan. 1 

Monday, Jan. 15 

Holiday Recess 

M.L. King, Jr., Holiday (1
st
 make-up day) 21.0 0 

Monday, Feb. 5 

Monday, Feb. 19 

2 Hour Delay (for students only) 

Presidents’ Day Holiday (2
nd

  make-up day) 19.0 0 

Monday, March 19 

Thursday, March 29 

Friday, March 30 

2 Hour Delay (for students only) 

Spring Recess (3
rd

 make-up day) 

Spring Recess 20.0 0 

Monday, April 2 Spring Recess (4
th
 make-up day) 20.0 0 

Thursday, May 17 

Friday, May 18 

Monday, May 28 

Act-80 Day; Prom/In Service 

School Picnic – No School 

Memorial Day Holiday 20.0 1.0 

Thursday, June 7 

Friday, June 8 

Last Day (1/2) for Students (Tent. Grad. 

Date) 

Clerical Day (1/2) 5.0 0.5 

 TOTAL DAYS 182.0 8.0 

Note1:  If more than four make-up days are needed, they will be added at the end of the school year.     Adopted March 28, 2017 
          **Revisions Approved April 25, 2017 
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